Karta produktu: Adapter sleeve H3136

Warianty produktu

Index

Adapter sleeve H3136
H3136-MTM

VERVO

product code: H3136-MTM

product ean: 5907772148747

d1l [mm]

d [mm]

D [mm]

Bl [mm]

B2 [mm]

G [mm]

Weight [kgl

Nut model

Washer model

Self-aligning ball bearing model

Spherical bearing model

Price

Product prices will become visible after signing in.

Generate : 2026-02-23

VErvao

160

180

230

131

30

M180 x 3.00
9.150

KM 36

MB 36

22236 K/ 23136 K



	Karta produktu: Adapter sleeve H3136
	Warianty produktu


