



product code: **H3136-MTM**
product ean: **5907772148747**

d1 [mm]	160
d [mm]	180
D [mm]	230
B1 [mm]	131
B2 [mm]	30
G [mm]	M180 x 3.00
Waga [kg]	9.150
Model nakrętki	KM 36
Model podkładki	MB 36
Model łożyska kulkowo-wahliwego	-
Model łożyska baryłkowego	22236 K / 23136 K

Warianty produktu

Index	Price
Adapter sleeve H3136 H3136-MTM	Product prices will become visible after signing in.

Gallery

